


Recipient Committee 
Campaign Statement 
Cover Page - Part 2 

6. Offlceholder or Candidate Controlled Committee 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mavor 2022 
OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELO 0NCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) 

Costa Mesa City Council 

RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. ANO STREET) CITY STATE ZIP 

Costa Mesa CA 92626 

Related Committees Not Included In this Statement: Ltat .ny commm­
no, 1nc1u11«11n 11111 -•rrt 11111 ,,. eontr0/1«1 oy you or,,. prlm1rlly tomfl<I to .... .iv. 
conlrlbufion, or m1ko axpendllu,.. on l>elt11f of your candidacy. 

COMMITTEE NAME 1.0.NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES ONO 
COU:U ITTEEAOORESS STREET AOORESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIP CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COMMITTEE NAME 1.O.NUMBER 

NAME OF TREASURER CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? 

DYES ONO 
COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) 

CITY STATE ZIPCOOE AREA CODE/PHONE 

COVER PAGE - PART 2 

6. Prlmarlly Fonned Ballot Measure Committee 

NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE 

BALLOT NO. OR LETTER JURISDICTION D SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

Identify the con1nlllng olllceholdor, c1ndld1te, or etat• me1aure proponent, If any. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER. CANDIDATE. OR PROPONENT 

Ol'FICE SOUGHT OR HELO I DISTRICT NO. IF ANY 

7. Primarily Fonned Candidate/Officeholder Committee u,i n,.,.. of 
olffcehold•rf•J or c1ndt-r1J tor which 11111 comm/llN It primarily formH. 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELO 
0 SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

N ... ME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD 
0 SUPPORT 

D OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUOHT OR HELO D SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELO D SUPPORT 

0 OPPOSE 

Aftlch conltnultlon •hHt. ff neceuory 

FPPC Form 460 (J•n/2016) 
FPPC Advice: act.lce.,,,pc.ca,eov (866/275-3n2) 

www.fppc.ca,ec>v 



Campaign Disclosure Statement 
Summary Page 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

N,._ME OF FILER 

John Stephens for Cos1a Mesa Mayor 2022 

Contributions Received 

1. Mone1ary Contributions......... ............ ....... ..... .................. SdHKluleA. UM J S 

2. Loans Received....... ............ .... ........... ... .... ...................... . SdHKl<M s. IJM J 

3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS .. ................. ....... .... Ma /JM$ 1 • 2 S 

-4. Nonmone1ary Contributions....... ..................................... SdHKlui. c. une J 

5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED ................................ A<f<I une. 3 • 4 S 

Expenditures Made 
6 . Payments Made....... ........ ............ ..................................... SdHKlule E. Une f S 

7. Loans Made..................................... ........... ......... ..... .. .. ..... SdHKlll/e H. une 3 

8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS ....................... ................ A<fdl.JM• 6 • 7 S 

9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) .......................................... Sdledule F. LIM 3 

10. Nonmone1ary Adjustment... ............ ......................................... _,,,. c. UM 3 

11 . TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE ....... ... ..... ... ... .. ............ Add Unes 8 • 9 • 10 S 

Current Cash Statement 
12. Beginning Cash Balance .......................... .. A91rlousSUmnuryPage. une t8 S 

13. Cash Receipts ... ........................................................ Column A. Une J above 

1-4. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash ............................... ... _.,,.,. UM, 

15. Cash Payments ....................................... ....... ........... Column A. Une 8 ,oov. 

16. ENDING CASH BALANCE .............. .... Add LilHl3 12 + 13 + 14, ,,_ ,ublrectUne 15 S 

II this is a lerminarion slalemenl. Une 16 mus/ be zero. 

Amount, m 1y be rounded 
to whole dollan. 

Column A 
TOTAL n-ns PEA.100 

(F'ROM AnACHEO ICNEDUlESJ 

12,781 .00 

0.00 

12,781.00 

159.10 

12,940.10 

12,340.01 

0.00 

12,340.01 

-3,365.75 

159.10 

9,133.36 

1,200.28 

12,781.00 

0.00 

12,340.01 

1,641.27 

SUMMARY PAGE 

Statement coven pertod 

from 01/01/23 
CALI FORNIA 460 

FORM 

through 06/30/23 Page_3 __ of_l9 __ 

s 

s 

s 

s 

s 

s 

CorumnB 
CALENOAA YEAR 
TOTAL TO DA.TE 

12,781.00 

0.00 

12,781.00 

159.10 

12,940.10 

12,340.01 

0.00 

12,340.01 

-3,365.75 

159.JO 

9,133.36 

To cek:ulste Column B, 
add amounts in Column 
A to the corresponding 
amounts lrom Column B 
of your last report. Some 
amounts in Column A may 
be negative figures that 
should be subtracted lrom 
pre~ous period amounts. ~ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1439034 

Calendar Year Summary for Candidates 
Running In Both the State Primary and 
General Electlons 

1/1 lhlO\lgh 6130 711 to Doto 

20. ConltibuUons 
Received $ _____ $ ____ _ 

21 . Expenditures 
Made $ ____ _ $ ____ _ 

Expenditure Limit Summary for State 
Candidates 

22. Cumul1llve Expenditure• Made' 
lff S.-....... _,. E-•"'• UMIQ 

Dale or Election 
(mm/dd/yy) 

_}_} __ 
_J_J __ 

Total 10 Date 

$ ____ _ 

$ ____ _ 

• Amounts ,n this section may be d1fferenl from amounts 
reported in Column B. 

---------------------------------1 this is the f,n;t report being 

17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED ...... ..... ..................... SdH><lllle fl. Pan 2 $ 

Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts 
18. Cash Equivalents..... .... ...... ................................. see -$ on ,.._ $ 

19. Outs1anding0ebts ........ ...................... Addf..infl2•1.itNtlinC<>lumnBabow S 

faed for this calendar year. 
only carry over 1he amounts 
from Lines 2. 7, and 9 (W 
any). 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/20161) 
FPPC Advice: advlce.,.,pc.ca.1ov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A 
Monetary Contributions Received 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NAME Of FILER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

DATE 

RECEIVED 

02/15/23 

02/15/23 

02/16/23 

02/16/23 

02/17/23 

FULL NAME. STREET AOORESS ANO ZIP CODE OF 

CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMMlnEE. Al.SO ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

Jim FilZpatrick • Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

Dennis Bress 

Newport Beach. CA 92662 

Harley Rouda 

• Laguna Beach, CA 92651 

Todd Priest 

■ Corona Del mar, CA 92625 

Charles Mooney -Costa Mesa, CA 92626·3644 

Schedule A Summary 

Amount• may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR 

CODE • 

tlllND 
□COM 
00TH 
OPTY 
;:J sec 
tll lNO 
□COM 
DOTH 

OPTY 
a □sec 

Ill IND 

OcoM 
DOTH 
OPTY 

a □sec 
Ill IND 
QCOM 
DOTH 

OPTY 
□sec 
Ill IND 

□COM 
00TH 
OPTY 

a □sec 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL. ENTER 

OCCUPATION ANO EMPLOYER 

(IF SElF-EMPlOYEO. EHTER NAME 

Self employed 
Consultant 

IEE! 
Sales 

Retired 

Todd Pries1 & Associates 

Public Affairs 

Retired 

a 

a 

SCHEDULE A 
Stetement cover. period 

from O 1/01123 
CALIFOR NIA 460 

FORM 

through 06/30/23 

AMOUNT 

RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

249.00 

200.00 

a 

Page _4 __ of_1_9 __ 

LO.NUMBER 

1439034 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

(JAN. 1 • DEC. 31) 

PER ELECTION 

TOOATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

249.00 

200.00 

SUBTOTAL S 749.00 

1. Amount received this period - itemized monetary contributions. 12,073.00 
(Include all Schedule A subtotals.) ........................................................................................................ $ _____ _ 

·contrtbutor Codes 
IND- Individual 
COM - Recipient Comm,ttoe 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized monetary contributions of less than $100 .................. ......... $ __ 7_0
_8_·00 __ _ 

3. Total monetary contributions received this period. 
(Add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 1.) ...................... TOTAL $ 12•781·00 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contribulor Committee 

FPPC Fonn 460 llan/20161) 
FPPC Advice: acMcetl)fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3n2) 

www.fppc.ca.aov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FIi.ER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

D,l.TE 

RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS ,l.ND ZIP CODE OF 

CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF CO*lfflE. Al.,o ENTER LO. NI.HUR) 

02/22/23 Nicole Surratt 

Irvine, CA 92614 

02/22/23 Jennifer Keller 

Irvine, CA 92612 

02/22/23 Judith Ware 

Newport Coast, CA 92657 

04/07/23 California Apartment Assoc PAC 745208 

Local Trust Account 

02/22/23 Emesl Klatte, Ill 

Newport Beach, CA 92663 

•Cont'ibutor Codea 
IND - Individual 
COM - Redplent Committee 

(other llan PTY 0< SCC) 
0TH - Olller (e.g., business en~ty) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Sman Contributor Committee 

a 

• 

a 

Amounta may be rounded 
to wllole dolllt9. 

IF AN INDIVIDU,l.L, ENTER 
CONTRIBUTOR . OCCUPATION ANO EMPLOYER 

CODE 
(If SElf-ENPLOYEO. ENTER NAME) 

liZI IND 
The Sullivan Group of □COM 

DOTH Courl Rcporl<rs 
0PTY Principal 
□sec a 
il] IND 

Keller/ Ander!e □COM 
00TH 
OPTY 

Attorney 

□sec 
!iZIIND 

Madison Materials □COM 
00TH President 
0PTY 
□sec a 
DINO 

□COM 
DOTH 
lllPTY 

□sec 
!iZIIND 

Klatte Mediation □COM 
00TH Mediator 
0PTY 

sec 
SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

Stltement COVtt9 ptriod 

from 01/01/23 
CALIFORNIA 460 

FORM 
I 

through 06/30123 Page_5 __ o,_19 __ 

AMOUNT 

RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

100.00 

1,000.00 

249.00 

2,500.00 

199.00 

4,048.00 

1,0 . NUM8t:: 

1439034 

CUMULATIVE TO O,l.TE 

ClllENDAA YEAR 

(JAN. I • DEC. 31) 

100.00 

1,000.00 

249.00 

2,500.00 

199.00 

PER ELECTION 

TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/ 20161) 
FPPC Advice: advlce~pc.ca.gov(866/27S-3n2) 

www.fppc.ca,8(1v 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FILER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

DATE 

RECEIVED 

FULL NAME, STREET AODRESS AND ZIP CODE OF 

CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMWTTEE AUO ENTER 1.0, NUMBER> 

02/27/23 TylerMWer 

Cosla Mua, CA 92627 

02/28/23 Mary Christine Sungaila 

Newport Beach, CA 92658 

OU28l23 Andrew Thorburn 

Villa Park. CA 92861 

02/28/23 John Kw;ter 

Fullerton, CA 92832 

03/01/23 Michael Mou>Sali 

Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

•contributor Codes 
IND - Individual 
COM - Redpienl Committee 

(othe< than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Olller (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political P811y 
sec - SmaQ Contributor Committee 

a 

a 

a 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

C:()NTRIBU~OR 
IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 

OCCUPATION AND EMPlOYER 
CODE 

ff SElf-EMPlOYEO. ENTER NAM~ 

It'] IND 
G&WTow OcoM 

00TH President 
OPTY 

□sec a 
ll]INO 

Complex Appellate □COM 
DOTH Litigation Group 
0PTY Attorney 
□sec a 
lt']IND 

Retired □COM 
00TH 
OPTY 

□sec 
ll) INO 

TmaSage OcoM 
00TH Consultant 
0PTY 

□sec 
lt'] INO 

Se7enLeafCannabis □coM 
00TH 

0PTY 
Manufacturing 

SC 

Stflement covers period 

from 01/01/23 

through 06/30//23 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

CALIFORN IA 460 
FORM 

Page_6 __ of _ l9 __ 

. NUM ER 

1439034 

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO OATE PER ELECTION 

TO DATE RECEIVED THIS CALENDAR YEAR 

PERIOD (JAN, I • DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

249,00 249.00 

249.00 249.00 

200.00 200.00 

100.00 100.00 

249.00 249.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 1,047.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/1016)) 
FPPC Advice: advlcel§)fppc.ca.gov (866/ 27S-3772l 

www.fppc.ca,gov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

N/\ME OF FILER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

DATE 

RECEIVED 

FULl NAME. STREET ADDRESS ANO ZIP CODE OF 

CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF co-..untE. AL.50 ENTER LO. HUM8ER) 

03/01/23 Nancy Clark 

• Newport Beach, CA 92663 

03/01/23 Tom Arnold • Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

03/01/23 Richard Wilner -Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

03/01/23 Andrew Nydegger -South Jordan, UT 84095 

03/0J/23 Rocky Banduladz.c -Huntington Beach, CA 92646 

'Conlribuw Codes 
IND - lndMdual 
COM- Recipient Committee 

(o1her lhan PTY ct SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entily) 
PTY - Poitical Paf1y 
sec - Small Contributer Committee 

a 

a 

a 

Amounts may be rounded 
to wllole dollara. 

C'.>NTRIBUTOR 

CODE 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER 

OCCUPATK>N ANO EM Pl OYER 

flF &EL.F-EMPlOYEO, ENTER NAME) 

il]IND 
Self employed □COM 

00TH Consultant 
OPTY 

□sec a 
Ill INO 

Retired □COM 
00TH 
OPTY 

□sec 
Ill IND 

WILNER 8c O'REILLY, □COM 
00TH APLC 
OPTY AUorney 
□sec a 
(lJ INO 

Arizona College of Nursing □COM 
DOTH Education 
OPTY 

□sec 
IZIIN0 

72Golf □COM 
DOTH self-employed 
OPTY 

sec 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

Statement covera period 

from 01/01/23 
CALIFORNIA 460 

FORM 

through 06/30123 

AMOUNT 

RECEIVE0 THIS 

PERIOD 

100.00 

500.00 

J00.00 

100.00 

100.00 

P•ue-'-- o,_19 __ 

f.0.NUM 8ER. 

143903◄ 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION 

CALENDAR VEAR TO DATE 

(JAN. 1. oec. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

100.00 

500.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

SUBTOTAL $ 900.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/20161) 
FPPC Advice: advlce4Pfppc.ca.gov (866/27S-3772l 

www.fppc.ca.9ov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FILER 

John Stephens for Costa Mc$8 Mayor 2022 

DATE 

RECEIVED 

FULL NAME. STREET ADDRESS ANO ZIP CODE OF 

CONTRIBUTOR 

{IF COWITTlE.AUO ENTER 1.0. NUM8ER:) 

03/01/23 Patrick Munoz -lrvint, CA 92612 

03/0)/23 Dominick M Berardino 

■ Santa Ana, CA 9270 I 

03/01/23 Seth Hiromura 

North Tustin, CA 92705 

03/01/23 Donna Woo -Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

03/01/23 Brian Gurwitz 

■-Irvine, CA 92602 

•Conlribulor Codas 
IND-Individual 
COM- Rec:lplen1 COmmlltee 

(otier 111an PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Olher (e.g .. business enti1y) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

a 

a 

a 

Amount. may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL. ENTER 
!'ONTRIBU~OR 

OCCUPATION ANO EMPLOYER 
CODE 

(IF &B.F-EMPlO'tEO E-.TERHAMEJ 

(ll IND 
Rutan & Tucker LLP □COM 

00TH 
OPTY 

Altorney 

□sec a 
ll) INO 

Retired □COM 
00TH 
OPTY 

sec 
IZI IND 

sdf employed □COM 
00TH Rtal Estate 
OPTY 

□sec a 
Ill IND 

Pacific College □COM 
00TH Administrator 
OPTY 

□sec 
Ill IND 

Law Office of Brian Gurwitz □COM 
DOTH Attorney 
OPTY 

SC 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

Statement covers period 

from 01/01/23 
CALIFORN IA 460 

FORM 

through 06/30/23 Page_8 __ 01 _ 19 __ 

AMOUNT 

RECEIVEO THIS 

PERIOD 

249.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

649.00 

I. . NU R 

1439034 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE P ER ELECTION 

CALENDAR YEAR TOOATE 

(JAN. 1 • DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

24900 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

100.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jao,/2016)) 
FPPC Advice: acMce@)fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.,ov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FILER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

D-'TE 

RECEIVED 

03/01/23 

03/02/23 

03/01/23 

03/01/23 

03/01/23 

FULLN-'ME. STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF 

CONTRIBUTOR 

OF COMYlnEE. AL'O ENTER 1.0. NUMBER) 

William 1.eValley -Costa Me<a, CA 92626 

Shaheen Sadeghi 

Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

John Hanna 

Orange. CA 92869 

Todd Priest & Associates 

Corona Del Mar, CA 92625 

Jennifer J Farrel 

Costa Mesa. CA 92627-1756 

•Contribulor Codes 
IND - lndiYidual 
COM - Recipient Commmee 

(olher lhan PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Oilier (e.g., business enbty) 
PTY - Poltic:al Patty 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

Amourrui may be rounded 
to whole dollen1. 

<''lNTRIB~OR 

CODE 

liZJIND 
□COM 
DOTH 
0PTY 
□sec 
llJ INO 

□COM 
DOTH 
OPTY 

a □sec 
liZJIND 
□coM 
00TH 
0PTY 
□sec 
DINO 

□COM 
~0TH 
0PTY 
□sec 
ill IND 

□ COM 
00TH 
0 PTY 

a sec 

IF AN INOIVIOUAL. ENTER 

OCCUPATION ANO EMPLOYER 

flF SELF-EMPLOYEO, EKTl:A NA.MEI 

Retired 

The Lab Holding 
Owner 

SW Regional Council of 

Carpenters 

Attorney.General Councela 

Rutan & Tucker 

Attorney 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

Statement covers period 

from 01/01/23 
CALIFORNIA 460 

FORM 

through 06/30/23 Page_9 __ of_19 __ 

AMOUNT 

RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

100.00 

249.00 

100.00 

249.00 

Z49.00 

947.00 

.O. NUMIU::R 

1439034 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 

CALENDAR VEAR 

(J-'N. I • DEC. 31) 

100.00 

249.00 

100.00 

249.00 

249.00 

PER ELECTION 

TO DATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

FPPC Form 460 (lan/ 20161) 
FPPC Advice: advlce~pc.ca.cov (866/275•3n21 

www.fppc.ca.iov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NA\IE OF FILER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

OATE 

RECEIVED 

03/01/23 

03/01/23 

03/01/23 

03/06/23 

03/06/23 

FULL NAME. STREET ADDRESS ANO ZIP CODE OF 

CONT~tBUTOR 

(IF COMI.IIT'TEE. AUO £HIER ID. NUMBER! 

Fine Furniture Plus Inc • Tuan Nguyen --
Mercantile LLC 

Costa Mesa, CA 92627-3706 

Tribe Pointe LLC 

Costa Mesa. CA 927~-1340 

Blake Mistretta 

Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

Robert Harper 

Costa Mesa. CA 92627 

•Contributor Codas 
IND - Individual 
COM - Recipient Commtnee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Par,y 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

Amount• may be rounded 
to whole dollar9. 

<,JNTR18U~OR 

CODE 

DINO 

□COM 
liZJOTH 

0PTY 
□sec 
DINO 

□COM 
IZJOTH 
0PTY 

a □sec 

DINO 

□COM 
liZJ 0TH 
0PTY 
□sec 
tl) INO 
OcoM 
00TH 
OPTY 

a □sec 
ll)INO 

□COM 
Q OTH 

OPTY 
a sec 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL. ENTER 

OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

IIF SELF.U,&Pl.OYED ENTER NAMEI 

a 

Blake Mistretta Fitness LLC 
MOX13 Co-Founder 

MOXJ3 
Self-Employed 

SUBTOTAL$ 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

Stltemant covere period 

from 01/01/23 
CALIFORNIA 460 

FORM 

t11rough 06/30/23 Paga_1_0 __ o,_19 __ 

AMOUNT 

RECEIVED THIS 

PERIOD 

249.00 

249.00 

249.00 

249.00 

249.00 

1,245,00 

1439034 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

(JAN. I • DEC. 31) 

249.00 

249.00 

249.00 

249.00 

249.00 

PER ELECTION 

TOOATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

FPPC Form 460 (lon/20161) 
FPPC Advice: advlce~fppc.ca,eov (866/275-3772) 

www.fppc.ca.8(1v 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF Fil.ER 

John Stephens for Costa Me,a Mayor 2022 

FULL NAME. STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF 
DATE 

CONTFtl13VTOA 
RECEIVED 

(If co ... ,TIEE. ALSO ENTER ID. NUVBEA) 

03/29/23 Jaclyn Sanchez 

Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

05/12/23 Barbara Mallonee • Retired 

Corona Del Mar, CA 92625 

05/12123 PeterTcmple1on 

Newport Beach. CA 92625 

04/04/23 Democratic Party of OC 

Anaheim, CA 92806 

04/07/23 Michael Joyce -· Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

•conlributot Codes 
IND - lndMdual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

{olher lhen PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Oilier (e.g., business entily) 
PTY - Poitical Par1)1 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

a 

a 

a 

Amounta may be rounded 
to whole doll1111. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL. ENTER 
CONTRIBLSt;,OR 

OCCUPATION ANO EMPLOYER 
CODE 

(IF SELF-ENPl.OvtO. ENTER NAME) 

IZI IND 
MOXl3 □COM 

DOTH Business Owner 
OPTY 

□ sec a 
ll] LN0 

Retired • Dentist □COM 
00TH 
OPTY 

□sec 
ll) IN0 

Templeton Planning Group DcoM 
DOTH Planner 
OPTY 

□sec a 
DINO 

DcoM 
DOTH 
Ill PTY 

□sec 
ll) LN0 

OcoM 
Q0TH 
OPTY 

sec 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

SUtemant covera period 

from 01/01/23 
CALIFORNIA 460 

FORM 

through 06/30/23 Page_1_1 __ of _ l9 _ _ 

1439034 

AMOUNT CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECTION 

RECEIVED THIS CALENDAlt YE.AR TO DATE 

PERIOD (JAN. t • DEC. 31) (If REQUIRED) 

249.00 249.00 

498.00 498.00 

249.00 249.00 

1,000.00 1,000.00 

Z00.00 200.00 

SUBTOTAL$ 2,196.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/201&)) 
FPPC Advice: advlce~ fppc.ca.1ov (866/ 27S-3n2j 

www.fppc.ca.sov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME OF FILER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

OATE 

RECEIVED 

01/16/26 

02/16/23 

03/16/23 

04/ 16/23 

05/16/23 

FULL NAME. STREET ADDRESS ANO ZIP CODE OF 

CONTRIBUTOR 

(I.F COMlriffTTEE.AUO EHTER f.D. NUM.&eA) 

Eva Goodwin-Noriega -Costa Mesa. CA 92627 

Eva Goodwin-Noriega -Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

Eva Goodwin-Noriega -Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

Eva Goodwin-Noriega -Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

Eva Goodwin-Noriega -Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

•contributor Codes 
IND -Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(olher lhan PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entity) 
PTY - Political Pa,1y 
sec - Small Contributo, Committee 

a 

a 

a 

Amo•nta may be rounded 
to wtlole doll1r11. 

IF AN INOIVIDUAI., ENTER 
CONTRIBU1:,0R 

OCC\JPATION ANO EMPlOYEA 
CODE 

(IF' S8.F.EMPt.OYEO, l:.NTERHAME• 

~IND 
Retired □COM 

00TH 
OPTY 

□sec 
til)INO 

Retired □COM 
DOTH 
0PTY 

sec 
~IND 

Rcllred O coM 
00TH 

QPTY 
□sec 

6l) IND 
Retired □COM 

DOTH 
0PTY 

□sec 
ll) IND 

Rclired OcoM 
00TH 

QPTY 
S C 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

Statement cover11 period 

from 01/01/23 
CALIFORNIA 460 

FORM 

through Oo/30/23 

AMOUNT 

AfCEIVEO THIS 

PERICO 

22.00 

22.00 

22.00 

22.00 

22.00 

Pag,_1_2 _ _ of_19 __ 

1.0. NUM ER 

1439034 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE PER ELECllON 

CALENDAR VEAR TO DATE 

(JAN, I • DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

22.00 

44.00 

66.00 

88.00 

110.00 

SUBTOTAL $ I I 0.00 

FPPC Form 4'°(Jan/2016)) 
FPPC Advice: advlcel!)fppc.ca.gov(866/275•3m) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NAME Of fl.ER 

lohn Stephens for Costa Meoa Mayor 2022 

DATE 

RECEMD 

06/16/23 

01/15/23 

02/15/23 

02/22/23 

03/15/23 

FULLNANE. STREET AODRESSANDZIPCOOE OF 

CONTRIBUTOR 

(lF COJA11nEE, AU O ENTER 1.0. NUN8ER) 

Eva Goodwin-Noriega -Costa Mesa, CA 92627 

William Turpit -Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

William Turpil -Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

William Turpit -Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

William Turpit -Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

'Conlribulor Cod•• 
IND - Individual 
COM- Recipionl Committee 

(other than PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Olher (e.g .. business enti1y) 
PTY - Political Par1y 
sec - Small Contlt)utor Committee 

a 

a 

a 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollu•. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL. ENTER 
CONTRIBUTOR . OCCUPATION AND EM Pt OYER 

CODE 
(If SELF·EMPlO\'EO. ENTERNAME) 

IZI IND 
Retired OcoM 

00TH 
OPTY 

□sec 
llJ INO 

Jackson Tidus □COM 
00TH 
0PTY 

Attorney 

sec 

l'Z!IND 
Jackson Tidu, □COM 

00TH Allorney 
QPTY 

□sec 

llJ INO 
Jackson Tidus □COM 

00TH 
0PTY 

Attorney 

□sec 
l'Z!INO 

Jackson Tidus OcoM 
00TH 

QPTY 
Attorney 

sec 

Statement COV81"8 period 

from 01/01/23 

through 06/30123 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Page _1_3 __ o, _ 19 __ 

.0. NU R 

143903◄ 

AMOUlfT CUMULATIVI: TO DATE PER ELECTION 

TO DATE RECENED THIS CALENDAR YEAR 

PERIOD (JAN. 1 • DEC. 31) (IF REQUIRED) 

22.00 132.00 

10.00 10.00 

10.00 20.00 

100.00 120.00 

10.00 130.00 

SUBTOTALS 152.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)) 
FPPC Adv!Q!: advlce@lppc.ca.gov (866/275·3772) 

www.lppc.ca,sov 



Schedule A (Continuation Sheet) 
Monetary Contributions Received 

NA" E Of FILER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

DATE 

RECEMD 

04/ 16/23 

05/16/23 

06/16/23 

FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF 

CONTRIBUTOR 

(IF COMlillTTEE... AU O ENr(A 1.0, N\.NIE~ 

William Turpit -Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

William Tu rpit -Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

William Turpit -Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

' Conllibulor Codec 
IND -Individual 
COM - Recipient Committee 

(olher lhan PTY or SCC) 
0TH - Other (e.g., business entily) 
PTY - Poftical Party 
sec - Small Contributor Committee 

a 

Amounts may be rounded 
to whole dollars. 

CONTRIBUTOR . 
CODE 

it'JIN0 
OCOM 
00TH 
OPTY 
□sec 
il] IN0 
□COM 
0 0TH 
OPTY 

sec 
ill IND 
□COM 
00TH 
OPTY 
□sec 
DINO 
DcoM 
00TH 
0PTY 

□sec 
DINO 
□COM 
00TH 
OPTY 

sec 

IF AN INOIVlOUAJ., ENTER 

OCCUPAT'ON ANO EM PLOVEA 

PF SELF-EMPlOVEO, ENTER NAM£) 

Jackson Tidus 
Attorney 

a 
Jackson Tidus 
Attorney 

Jackson Tidus 
Attorney 

SCHEDULE A (CONT.) 
Statemant covers pertod 

from 01/01/23 
CALIFORNIA 460 

FORM 

through 06/30/23 

AMOUNT 

RECEIVED THI$ 

PERIOD 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

Page _ l_4 _ _ 0 1_19 __ 

,O. NUM Bt:R 

1439034 

CUMULATIVE TO DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 

(JAN. 1 • DEC. 31) 

140.00 

150.00 

160.00 

PER ELECTION 

TOOATE 

(IF REQUIRED) 

SUBTOTAL$ 30.00 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2 0161) 

FPPC Advice: advlce@)lppc.ca.gov (866/ 27S-3 n21 
www.lppc.ca.cov 



Schedule B - Part 1 
Loans Received 

Amounts may be NlUndtd 
to whole dollars. Statement covers period 

from 01/01/23 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
througll 06/30/23 

NAME OF FILER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

FUll NAME. STREET ADDRESS ANO ZIP CODE 
OF LENDER 

(IF COMMITIEE.Al.60 ENTER 1.0. HUNIER) 

John Stephens 

Costa Mesa, CA 92626 

tli! IND O COM Q 0TH Q PTY O SCC 

'□ IND O COM O 0TH O PTY O sec 

to IND O COM □ 0TH D PTV D sec 

IJ: AN INOlVIOUAL, ENTER 
OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER 

r-t)" ctu:.ui1PLOY£D. EMT£R 
NAME OF 8USINES.S) 

Stephens & Friedland. LLC 

Attorney 

C 
OUTSTANDING AMOUNT AMOUNT PAID OUTSTANDING 

BAlANCE RECEllll':0 THIS OR FORGIVEN BALANCE AT 
eeot:~~o°oTHIS PERIOD THIS PERIOD • ClOt:R~~JH IS 

il PAID 

• 1.000.00 

0 FORGIVEN 

s 1.000.00 

DATE OUE 

PAID , ___ _ 
D FORGIVEN 

DATE DUE 

D PAID 

•----
0 FORO IVEN 

DATE DUE 

SUBTOTALS $ $ $ 

Schedule B Summary 
1. Loans received this period .................................................................................................................... $ _

1_,ooo_._00 ___ _ 
(Total Column (b) plus unitemized loans of less than $100.) 

2. Loans paid or forgiven this period ......................................................................................................... $ _1_,ooo_.oo ___ _ 
(Total Column (c) plus loans under $100 paid or forgiven.) 
(Include loans paid by a third party that are also itemized on Schedule A.) 

3. Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1.) .............................................................. NET $ 0.00 

Enter the net here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 2. 

$ 

--• 
IAT( 

s 0.00 

__, 
lATE 

__ , 
IIATt: 

SCHEDULE 8 • PART 1 

CALIFOR NIA 460 
FORM 

Page_lS __ 

I.ONUMBER 

1439034 

ORIGINAL 
AMOUNT OF 

LOAN 

• 1.000.00 

DATE INCURRED 

'---

DATE INCURRED 

•---

DATE INCURRED 

tContributo, Codes 
IND - Individual 

ot_1_9_ 

CUMULATIVE 
NTRIBUTIONS 

TO DATE 

1,000.00 

PER ELECTIO,r 

PER ELECTIOH" 

CALENDAR VEAR 

PER ELECTIOH'" 

COM - Red plont Committee 
(othar than PTY a, SCC) 

0TH - Other (e.g .• business entity) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec -Small Contributor Convnittee 

'Amounts forgiven o, paid by another party atso must be reported on Schedule A. 
•• If required. FPPC l'orm 460 (Jan/2016)) 

FPPC Advice: advlce@lfppc.ca.aov (866/27S-3n2f 
www.fppc.ca.,ov 



ScheduleC 
Nonmonetary Contributions Received 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

Amount, may be rounded 
to wtlol• dolats. 

IF AN INDIVIDUAL. ENTER 

Sllltement covers period 

fi'om 01/01/23 

through 06/30/23 

SCHEDULE C 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Pagt _1_6 __ or_1_9 __ 

1.0. NUMBER 

1439034 

OATE 
RECEIVED 

FULL NAME. STREET ADDRESS ANO 
ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR CONTRIBUT·OR OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER DESCRIPTION OF AMOUNT/ 

FAIR MARKET 
VALUE 

CUMULATIVE TO 
DATE 

CALENDAR YEAR 
(JAN 1 - OEC 31) 

PER ELECTION 
TO DATE 

(IF COMMITTEE ALSO ENTER 1.0, HUM8ERt 
CODE• (IF SUF·EMPlOYEO ENTER GOODS OR SERVICES 

02/27/23 Carina Franck --Santa Ana, CA 92703 

ll) IND 

□COM 
00TH 
OPTY 
□sec 

DINO 

□COM 
QOTH 
OPTY 

□sec 

DINO 
OCOM 
00TH 

OPTY 
□sec 

DINO 
0COM 

DOTH 
OPTY 

□sec 

NAN.f Or 0U.$1NE3S> 

The Franck Firm, Inc. 
Owner 

Artaeh addltiOnal information on apprapriately labeled continuation sheets. 

Schedule C Summary 
1. Amount received this period - itemized nonmDneta,y contributions. 

Fundraiscr event 
expense 

159.10 

SUBTOTAL$ 159.10 

159.10 
(Include all Schedule C subtotals.) ...................................................................................................................... $ _____ _ 

2. Amount received this period - unitemized nonmonetary contributions of less than $100 .................................. $ _ ____ _ 

3. Total nonmonetary contributions received this period. 159.10 
(Add Lines 1 and 2. Enter here and on the Summa,y Page, Column A, Lines4 and 10.) ..................... TOTAL $ _____ _ 

159.10 

'Contributor Codes 
IND - Individual 

OF REQUIRED) 

COM - Recipient Committee 
(other than PTY or SCC) 

0TH -Other (e.g., t>uslness enUty) 
PTY - Political Party 
sec - Small Conlribulor Committee 

FPl'C Form 460 (Jan/20161) 
FPPC Advice: acMce@)fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3n2) 

www.lppc.ca.ll)v 



Schedule E 
Payments Made 

see INSTRUCTIONS ON REI/ERSE 
NAME OF flLER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

Amounts m1y be rounded 
to whole dollal9. 

Slltemant covara period 

from 01/01/23 

through 06/30/23 

SCHEDULE E 

CAL IFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Page_1_1 __ of _J_9 __ 

1.0.NUMBER 

1439034 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the paymenl, you may enler the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP 
CNS 
CTB 
eve 
FIL 
FNO 
IND 
LEG 
LIT 

campaign paraphemallB/misc. 
camp,9ign C011sullants 
conl/ibo.ruon (explain nonmonatary)' 
civic donaUons 
candidate ftllnglbaUol fees 
fundrelsing evenw 
IMependent expenditure &uppot1lng/opposing others {explain)" 
legal defense 
campaign lilerature and maUings 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF PAYEE 

(IF COMMlnEE, Al.SO ENTER 1.0 . NUMBERI 

R.C. Edwards and Company, LLP 
12S4 Irvine Blvd, Suile 210 • TusHn, CA 92780 

DeSnoo & DeSnoo • Dennis DeSnoo 
28402 Via Del Sereno - San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 

Democratic Party of Orange County 
147S Soulh Sate College Blvd, Suite 110 - Anaheim, CA 96806 

MBR 
MTG 
OFC 
PET 
PHO 
POL 
POS 
PRO 
PRT 

member communications 
meetings and appearances 
omce expenses 
petition cirOJlating 
phone banks 
polling and &urvey research 
postage, delivery and mnsenger services 
professional services (legal, accoun~ng) 
print eds 

COOE OR 

RAD 
RFD 
SAL 
TEL 
TRC 
TRS 
TSF 
VOT 
WEB 

radio aillime and production costs 
returned contr11Mlons 
campaign wool(ers' salaries 
t.v. or cable aillime and productioo costs 
candidate iraval, lodging, end meals 
staff/spouse 11'8vel, lodging . and maela 
b'anafer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor 
voter raglstrat,on 
Information technology costs (1ntamet, e-mail) 

DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNTPAIO 

PRO Accounting services 3,000.00 

CNS Campaign consultant victory bonus 5,000.00 

MBR Member communicalions general fund 1,000.00 

a 
• Paymenla that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. SUBTOTAL$ 9,000.00 

Schedule E Summary 
12,318.51 

1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) ......... ....................................................... .................... ........... .. ............ S _____ _ 
21.50 

2. Unilemized payments made this period of under $100 ...... ........ .. ....... .............. .. ................................................... ............ .. .................. ................ S _____ _ 

3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from Schedule B, Part 1, Column (e).) ..... .... ...... ... ........................................................... $ _ ____ _ 

4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. Enter here and on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 6.) ... ................. .. ..... TOTAL $ __ I_2~•3_4o_.O_l __ 

FPPC Fom1460 (Jan/JAl16I) 
f PPC Advice: advlce@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3n2) 

www.fppc.ca.gov 



Schedule E 
(Continuation Sheet) 
Payments Made 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 
NAME OF FILER 

John Stephens for Costa Mesa Mayor 2022 

Amount• may be rounded 
to whole doll■,.. Statement ,:ove,. period 

01/01/23 ~om ________ _ 

lhrougt- 06/30/23 

SCHEDULE E (CONT.) 

CALIFORNIA 460 
FORM 

Page_lB __ of_l_9_ 

1.0.NUMBER 

1439034 

CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAO radio a.irtime and produc:lion ,:osts 
CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contnbutlons 
CTB contr1butlon (explain nonmonelary)' OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries 
eve civic donations PET pelition arculating TEL Lv. or cable airtime and produdion aisls 
FIL candidate filing/ballot laes PHO phone banks TRC candidale travel. lodging, and meals 
FND lundraising evenls POL polling and survey research TRS slatf/spouse travel. lodging. and meals 
IND Independent e><pendl!ure supponlng/opposlng others (e•plain)" POS pos!8ge. delivery and messenger servicas TSF transfer between comminees or the ssme candldata/sponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO professional servicas (legal. accounting) VOT voter registration 
LIT campaign l~ereture and mamngs PRT print ads WEB Information technology costs (Internet. e-mail) 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF PAYEE 
CODE (IF' COM.Wnee,AlSOf:HTER 1.0. HUM8EAI 

National Bar Staffing FND 
7100 Balboa Blv. Suite 301 • Lake Balboa, CA 91406 . 

Numero OFC 

DeSnoo & DeSnoo • Dennis DeSnoo CMP 
28402 Via Del Sereno• San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 

• Payments that are contr1buUons or independent e><penditurea must also be summarized on Schedule D. 

OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMDUNTPAID 

Fundraising expense 

Donation platform website fees 

Texling Program • linal pmt 

185.00 

a 

267.76 

2,865.75 

SUBTOTAL$ 3,318.51 

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)1 
FPPC Advice: advlce@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3n2) 

www.fppc.ca.1ov 



Schedule F 
Accrued Expenses (Unpaid BIiis) 

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE 

NA.ME OF FILER 

John Stephens for Cos1a Mesa Mayor 2022 

Amount• m•y be rounded 
to whole dolleni. Sltttmtnt COYtnl period 

lrom 0 1/01/2.3 

through 06/30/23 

SCHEDULE F 

CALIFORN IA 460 
FORM 

Ptg, _ 19 __ o, _1_9 __ 

I.D. NUMBER 

1439034 

CODES: If one of lhe following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. 
CMP campaign parephemella/misc. MBR member communicabMs RAD redio airtime end l)foduclion costs 
CNS campaign consultants MTG ineetlngs and appea,ancas RFD retumed contributions 
CTB conllibulion (e>(J)fain nonmoneUlry)' OFC omoe a.per>sas SAL campaign workers· salaries 
eve civic donaUons PET peUtion cirCYlat,ng TEL tv. or cable airtime and l)foduclion costs 
FIL candidate nlinglbaQot tees PHO phone banks TRC candidate travel. lodging, and meal• 
FND fundral&lng events POL polling and survey researct, TRS staff/spouse travel, lodging. and meals 
IND Independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (•~plain)" POS posUlge. delivery and messerlger services TSF !lansfer between commiHees or Iha same cendldatelsponsor 
LEG legal defense PRO proleuional services (legal , accounting) VDT voter reglstraUon 
UT campaign Utere!IJre and mailings PRT print ads WEB Information technology costs (internet, IM!lad) 

NAME ANO ADDRESS OF CREDITOR 
jlF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. HUM8ERl 

• P,yn,81111 thl'I are COn1rlbutkM11 or Independent e,q>end~u,es mull 1110 be 
I.Ufflm1riled on Schedule D. 

Schedule F Summary 

CODE OR 
DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT 

SUBTOTALS$ 

C•l 
OUTSTANDING 

BALANCE BEGINNING 
OF THIS PERIOD 

$ 

Cbl C•l Cd) 
AMOUNT INCURRED 

AMOUNT PAID OUTSTANDING 

THIS PERIOD 
THIS PERIOD BALANCE AT CLOSE 

(AllO REPORT OH El OF THIS PERIOD 

$ $ 

1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all Schedule F, Column (b) subtotals for o.oo D 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized accrued expenses under S 100.) ..... .................................. ..... INCURRED TOTALS S _____ _ 

2. Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Schedule F .• Column (c) subtotals for payments on 3,365.75 
accrued expenses of $100 or more, plus total unitemized payments on accrued expenses under $100.) ..... .... .. .... ....... ............ PAID TOTALS S _____ _ 

3. ~~~~ug~:~~~~~:: ~~~=~. ~~~~~·~·~·'·~~ .. ~.: ... :.~~.:~ .. ~~~ .. ~~~:~:~.~ .. ~.:~~.~.~~····· ............................................................................................... NETS ___ ·3_,3_6s_.7_s_ 
Mey be• n~• flUl'l'lb« 

FPPC Form ~ (Jin/2016)1 
FPPC Advice: advlce~pc.ca.gov (866/27~37721 

www.fppc.ca.1ov 




